
Oepfel-Trophy 2019, Lauf 1, Hüttwilen Mi. 15.05.2019 20:51
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

OL Lang Herren  (53) 3.1 km  80 Hm 21 P
1(59) 2(60) 3(72) 4(61) 5(62) 6(85) 7(74) 8(79) 9(64) 10(69) 11(65) 12(82) 13(83) 14(84)

15(68) 16(81) 17(57) 18(69) 19(67) 20(39) 21(51) Ziel

1 Fabian Hertner 20:04 1:21 3:40 4:29 4:44 5:26 5:35 6:31 7:11 9:14 10:16 11:07 11:33 12:08 12:33
OLV Baselland 1:21 2:19 0:49 0:15 0:42 0:09 0:56 0:40 2:03 1:02 0:51 0:26 0:35 0:25

13:33 14:15 15:10 16:55 18:18 18:44 19:55 20:04
1:00 0:42 0:55 1:45 1:23 0:26 1:11 0:09

2 Julian Bleiker 20:51 1:26 3:38 4:31 4:49 5:31 5:43 6:44 7:24 9:24 10:25 11:19 11:43 12:18 12:41
OL Regio Wil 1:26 2:12 0:53 0:18 0:42 0:12 1:01 0:40 2:00 1:01 0:54 0:24 0:35 0:23

13:46 14:39 15:37 17:26 18:58 19:26 20:41 20:51
1:05 0:53 0:58 1:49 1:32 0:28 1:15 0:10

3 Lukas Lombriser 21:21 1:54 4:16 5:06 5:22 6:23 6:32 7:28 8:09 10:12 11:16 12:12 12:37 13:13 13:36
OLG Basel 1:54 2:22 0:50 0:16 1:01 0:09 0:56 0:41 2:03 1:04 0:56 0:25 0:36 0:23

14:39 15:29 16:15 18:06 19:35 20:02 21:13 21:21 6:03
1:03 0:50 0:46 1:51 1:29 0:27 1:11 0:08 *85

4 Marcel Tschopp 21:26 1:33 3:58 4:52 5:09 5:55 6:05 7:03 7:45 9:56 11:05 12:02 12:28 13:06 13:34
OLG Dachsen 1:33 2:25 0:54 0:17 0:46 0:10 0:58 0:42 2:11 1:09 0:57 0:26 0:38 0:28

14:45 15:41 16:33 18:19 19:43 20:07 21:16 21:26
1:11 0:56 0:52 1:46 1:24 0:24 1:09 0:10

5 Corsin Spinatsch 22:21 1:30 3:53 4:47 5:05 5:52 6:05 7:06 7:53 10:06 11:20 12:19 12:50 13:31 13:57
thurgorienta 1:30 2:23 0:54 0:18 0:47 0:13 1:01 0:47 2:13 1:14 0:59 0:31 0:41 0:26

14:59 15:55 16:48 18:51 20:27 20:54 22:13 22:21
1:02 0:56 0:53 2:03 1:36 0:27 1:19 0:08

6 Renato Winteler 22:36 2:24 4:57 5:54 6:11 6:58 7:10 8:12 8:55 11:01 12:05 13:06 13:37 14:13 14:38
OLG Welsikon 2:24 2:33 0:57 0:17 0:47 0:12 1:02 0:43 2:06 1:04 1:01 0:31 0:36 0:25

15:35 16:24 17:18 19:15 20:46 21:11 22:26 22:36
0:57 0:49 0:54 1:57 1:31 0:25 1:15 0:10

7 Jonas Brütsch 22:49 1:49 4:15 5:12 5:29 6:15 6:25 7:26 8:18 10:30 11:43 12:39 13:11 14:03 14:54
OLG Schaffhausen 1:49 2:26 0:57 0:17 0:46 0:10 1:01 0:52 2:12 1:13 0:56 0:32 0:52 0:51

15:54 16:43 17:30 19:27 20:58 21:24 22:41 22:49
1:00 0:49 0:47 1:57 1:31 0:26 1:17 0:08

8 Manuel Geiser 23:11 1:34 4:08 5:40 5:56 6:44 7:01 8:03 8:47 10:53 12:13 13:19 13:46 14:26 14:55
- 1:34 2:34 1:32 0:16 0:48 0:17 1:02 0:44 2:06 1:20 1:06 0:27 0:40 0:29

16:10 17:12 18:00 19:57 21:23 21:48 23:03 23:11
1:15 1:02 0:48 1:57 1:26 0:25 1:15 0:08

9 Daniel Grätzer 23:16 1:32 4:27 5:24 5:42 6:27 6:38 7:42 8:39 10:49 11:54 12:56 13:28 14:10 14:51
OLG Galgenen 1:32 2:55 0:57 0:18 0:45 0:11 1:04 0:57 2:10 1:05 1:02 0:32 0:42 0:41

16:04 16:54 18:05 19:57 21:25 21:51 23:09 23:16 15:36
1:13 0:50 1:11 1:52 1:28 0:26 1:18 0:07 *58

10 Thomas Rusch 24:47 1:30 4:05 4:58 5:17 6:02 6:13 7:16 8:06 10:36 12:52 14:53 15:32 16:10 16:36
OL Regio Wil 1:30 2:35 0:53 0:19 0:45 0:11 1:03 0:50 2:30 2:16 2:01 0:39 0:38 0:26

17:44 18:30 19:20 21:28 22:59 23:26 24:37 24:47
1:08 0:46 0:50 2:08 1:31 0:27 1:11 0:10

11 Patrick Strasser 24:48 1:39 4:39 5:43 6:02 6:54 7:07 8:18 9:10 11:40 12:56 14:03 14:46 15:29 15:57
OLG Schaffhausen 1:39 3:00 1:04 0:19 0:52 0:13 1:11 0:52 2:30 1:16 1:07 0:43 0:43 0:28

17:08 18:07 19:07 21:06 22:48 23:14 24:38 24:48
1:11 0:59 1:00 1:59 1:42 0:26 1:24 0:10

12 Thomas Müller 24:51 1:41 4:35 5:40 5:59 6:52 7:04 8:20 9:20 11:45 13:00 14:06 14:39 15:22 15:49
OL Amriswil 1:41 2:54 1:05 0:19 0:53 0:12 1:16 1:00 2:25 1:15 1:06 0:33 0:43 0:27

17:05 17:59 18:58 21:07 22:53 23:20 24:41 24:51
1:16 0:54 0:59 2:09 1:46 0:27 1:21 0:10

13 Urs Märk 24:52 1:40 4:16 5:17 5:38 6:35 6:48 8:09 9:03 11:27 12:46 13:46 14:17 15:00 15:31
OLG Stäfa 1:40 2:36 1:01 0:21 0:57 0:13 1:21 0:54 2:24 1:19 1:00 0:31 0:43 0:31

16:45 18:04 19:07 21:13 22:58 23:27 24:42 24:52
1:14 1:19 1:03 2:06 1:45 0:29 1:15 0:10

14 Rolf Reubi 26:43 1:31 4:57 6:04 6:25 7:24 7:37 8:57 9:50 12:23 13:50 14:58 15:29 16:14 16:48
thurgorienta 1:31 3:26 1:07 0:21 0:59 0:13 1:20 0:53 2:33 1:27 1:08 0:31 0:45 0:34

18:00 19:20 20:30 22:44 24:38 25:08 26:33 26:43
1:12 1:20 1:10 2:14 1:54 0:30 1:25 0:10

15 Andrin Jacomet 26:44 1:38 5:14 6:28 6:46 7:28 7:48 9:00 10:08 12:31 13:35 14:39 15:11 15:53 16:22
thurgorienta 1:38 3:36 1:14 0:18 0:42 0:20 1:12 1:08 2:23 1:04 1:04 0:32 0:42 0:29

18:30 19:42 21:16 23:15 24:54 25:18 26:35 26:44 6:01 12:09 16:41
2:08 1:12 1:34 1:59 1:39 0:24 1:17 0:09 *77 *50 *69

16 Daniel Laubscher 27:06 1:35 4:20 6:19 6:36 7:27 7:39 8:50 9:42 12:24 14:03 15:11 15:42 16:24 16:52
- 1:35 2:45 1:59 0:17 0:51 0:12 1:11 0:52 2:42 1:39 1:08 0:31 0:42 0:28

18:18 19:15 20:17 23:14 25:07 25:35 26:56 27:06
1:26 0:57 1:02 2:57 1:53 0:28 1:21 0:10

17 Stefan Jünger 27:08 1:44 4:47 6:01 6:20 7:19 7:32 8:50 9:48 12:20 13:51 15:00 15:32 16:20 16:48
OL Amriswil 1:44 3:03 1:14 0:19 0:59 0:13 1:18 0:58 2:32 1:31 1:09 0:32 0:48 0:28

18:12 19:23 20:40 23:00 24:59 25:28 26:57 27:08 1:17
1:24 1:11 1:17 2:20 1:59 0:29 1:29 0:11 *52

18 Richard Schmidli 27:12 1:31 5:17 6:37 6:59 7:55 8:07 9:33 10:23 12:53 14:13 15:22 16:00 16:45 17:12
OLC Winterthur 1:31 3:46 1:20 0:22 0:56 0:12 1:26 0:50 2:30 1:20 1:09 0:38 0:45 0:27

18:39 19:42 20:35 23:07 25:01 25:36 27:04 27:12 18:02 21:03
1:27 1:03 0:53 2:32 1:54 0:35 1:28 0:08 *58 *45

19 Daniel Burkhart 27:55 1:52 5:05 6:20 7:02 8:04 8:23 9:31 10:22 12:47 14:15 15:28 16:00 16:56 17:25
- 1:52 3:13 1:15 0:42 1:02 0:19 1:08 0:51 2:25 1:28 1:13 0:32 0:56 0:29

18:45 19:46 21:58 24:14 25:49 26:17 27:46 27:55
1:20 1:01 2:12 2:16 1:35 0:28 1:29 0:09

20 René Haas 28:07 1:44 5:17 6:24 6:44 7:38 7:52 9:06 9:55 13:35 15:06 16:19 17:03 17:55 18:24
OLG Schaffhausen 1:44 3:33 1:07 0:20 0:54 0:14 1:14 0:49 3:40 1:31 1:13 0:44 0:52 0:29

19:34 20:50 21:50 24:22 26:13 26:41 27:58 28:07 5:59
1:10 1:16 1:00 2:32 1:51 0:28 1:17 0:09 *77
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Pl Name Zeit

OL Lang Herren  (53) 3.1 km  80 Hm 21 P (Forts.)

1(59) 2(60) 3(72) 4(61) 5(62) 6(85) 7(74) 8(79) 9(64) 10(69) 11(65) 12(82) 13(83) 14(84)
15(68) 16(81) 17(57) 18(69) 19(67) 20(39) 21(51) Ziel

21 Jan Brunner 28:12 1:50 5:18 7:16 7:36 8:33 8:56 10:13 11:14 14:04 15:26 16:33 17:16 18:00 18:35
OLG Basel 1:50 3:28 1:58 0:20 0:57 0:23 1:17 1:01 2:50 1:22 1:07 0:43 0:44 0:35

19:57 21:04 22:02 24:14 25:57 26:28 27:58 28:12
1:22 1:07 0:58 2:12 1:43 0:31 1:30 0:14

22 Peter Oehy 28:39 1:52 4:56 5:59 6:20 7:14 7:27 8:37 9:34 12:14 13:46 14:55 15:30 16:14 16:44
OLC Winterthur 1:52 3:04 1:03 0:21 0:54 0:13 1:10 0:57 2:40 1:32 1:09 0:35 0:44 0:30

18:00 19:03 20:17 23:47 26:22 26:53 28:27 28:39
1:16 1:03 1:14 3:30 2:35 0:31 1:34 0:12

23 Jonas Schoch 28:48 1:43 4:33 5:47 6:12 7:14 7:27 8:43 9:39 12:49 14:17 15:38 16:21 17:12 17:55
thurgorienta 1:43 2:50 1:14 0:25 1:02 0:13 1:16 0:56 3:10 1:28 1:21 0:43 0:51 0:43

19:22 20:30 22:11 24:25 26:37 27:09 28:38 28:48
1:27 1:08 1:41 2:14 2:12 0:32 1:29 0:10

24 Patrick Geiger 28:50 2:04 5:12 6:26 6:49 7:44 7:56 9:10 10:23 13:24 14:55 16:07 16:42 17:33 18:07
OL Regio Wil 2:04 3:08 1:14 0:23 0:55 0:12 1:14 1:13 3:01 1:31 1:12 0:35 0:51 0:34

19:18 20:25 21:35 24:37 26:39 27:11 28:40 28:50 1:33 22:04
1:11 1:07 1:10 3:02 2:02 0:32 1:29 0:10 *52 *45

25 Christian Gerlach 28:53 1:52 5:34 6:37 6:59 7:52 8:05 9:17 10:09 12:48 15:45 16:54 17:30 18:14 18:43
thurgorienta 1:52 3:42 1:03 0:22 0:53 0:13 1:12 0:52 2:39 2:57 1:09 0:36 0:44 0:29

20:12 21:17 22:20 24:35 26:48 27:16 28:43 28:53 1:24
1:29 1:05 1:03 2:15 2:13 0:28 1:27 0:10 *52

26 Ueli Graf 28:54 2:08 5:30 6:57 7:18 8:20 8:33 9:58 10:54 13:47 15:18 16:30 17:03 17:48 18:18
OL Regio Wil 2:08 3:22 1:27 0:21 1:02 0:13 1:25 0:56 2:53 1:31 1:12 0:33 0:45 0:30

19:49 20:58 22:10 24:31 26:32 27:04 28:42 28:54
1:31 1:09 1:12 2:21 2:01 0:32 1:38 0:12

27 Martin Wenk 30:08 1:57 5:09 6:20 6:46 7:41 7:51 9:21 10:15 13:12 15:29 16:58 17:32 18:12 19:02
thurgorienta 1:57 3:12 1:11 0:26 0:55 0:10 1:30 0:54 2:57 2:17 1:29 0:34 0:40 0:50

20:23 21:52 23:02 25:51 28:00 28:35 29:59 30:08
1:21 1:29 1:10 2:49 2:09 0:35 1:24 0:09

28 Michael Lüchinger 31:00 2:03 5:21 6:34 6:56 8:00 8:14 9:43 10:57 14:07 15:51 17:07 17:57 18:45 19:17
OLC Winterthur 2:03 3:18 1:13 0:22 1:04 0:14 1:29 1:14 3:10 1:44 1:16 0:50 0:48 0:32

20:52 22:17 23:22 26:16 28:45 29:17 30:51 31:00
1:35 1:25 1:05 2:54 2:29 0:32 1:34 0:09

29 Timi Laubscher 31:20 2:02 5:34 6:55 7:18 8:14 8:28 9:47 11:38 14:24 15:52 17:47 18:26 19:10 19:56
- 2:02 3:32 1:21 0:23 0:56 0:14 1:19 1:51 2:46 1:28 1:55 0:39 0:44 0:46

21:20 23:24 24:37 27:11 29:08 29:40 31:11 31:20
1:24 2:04 1:13 2:34 1:57 0:32 1:31 0:09

30 Reto Viola 31:25 2:29 5:39 6:53 7:15 8:16 8:31 9:58 10:48 14:09 15:48 17:19 17:54 18:40 19:24
- 2:29 3:10 1:14 0:22 1:01 0:15 1:27 0:50 3:21 1:39 1:31 0:35 0:46 0:44

21:04 22:24 23:50 26:27 29:03 29:35 31:14 31:25
1:40 1:20 1:26 2:37 2:36 0:32 1:39 0:11

31 Fritz Streuli 31:47 2:08 5:30 6:52 7:14 8:15 8:32 9:56 10:56 13:42 15:10 18:12 18:51 19:36 20:09
OL Amriswil 2:08 3:22 1:22 0:22 1:01 0:17 1:24 1:00 2:46 1:28 3:02 0:39 0:45 0:33

21:47 22:58 24:44 27:25 29:30 30:02 31:36 31:47
1:38 1:11 1:46 2:41 2:05 0:32 1:34 0:11

32 Matthias Wolfensbe 32:01 2:13 5:45 7:18 7:40 8:45 9:01 10:28 11:27 14:35 17:15 18:32 19:11 20:06 21:07
- 2:13 3:32 1:33 0:22 1:05 0:16 1:27 0:59 3:08 2:40 1:17 0:39 0:55 1:01

22:38 23:49 24:56 27:34 29:43 30:17 31:51 32:01
1:31 1:11 1:07 2:38 2:09 0:34 1:34 0:10

33 Martin Koster 32:09 2:00 5:37 6:56 7:22 8:35 8:51 10:22 11:25 14:18 16:05 17:25 18:05 18:55 19:37
OL Regio Wil 2:00 3:37 1:19 0:26 1:13 0:16 1:31 1:03 2:53 1:47 1:20 0:40 0:50 0:42

21:14 22:38 24:02 27:06 29:40 30:17 31:59 32:09 1:28 24:35
1:37 1:24 1:24 3:04 2:34 0:37 1:42 0:10 *52 *45

34 Stefan Fritschi 32:48 2:19 6:07 7:30 7:54 9:00 9:15 10:44 11:50 15:20 17:21 18:42 19:23 20:17 20:53
OLG Welsikon 2:19 3:48 1:23 0:24 1:06 0:15 1:29 1:06 3:30 2:01 1:21 0:41 0:54 0:36

22:15 23:30 24:53 27:43 30:09 30:50 32:36 32:48
1:22 1:15 1:23 2:50 2:26 0:41 1:46 0:12

35 Stefan Haldimann 33:20 2:13 5:16 6:35 7:00 7:53 8:08 9:36 10:37 13:27 19:04 20:15 20:54 21:52 22:35
- 2:13 3:03 1:19 0:25 0:53 0:15 1:28 1:01 2:50 5:37 1:11 0:39 0:58 0:43

24:15 25:26 26:26 28:50 30:54 31:22 33:11 33:20
1:40 1:11 1:00 2:24 2:04 0:28 1:49 0:09

36 Peter Brühlmann 33:50 2:14 5:54 7:20 7:43 8:46 9:01 10:31 11:34 14:59 16:35 18:17 19:06 19:53 21:38
OL Amriswil 2:14 3:40 1:26 0:23 1:03 0:15 1:30 1:03 3:25 1:36 1:42 0:49 0:47 1:45

23:14 24:51 26:04 29:14 31:24 31:59 33:38 33:50
1:36 1:37 1:13 3:10 2:10 0:35 1:39 0:12

37 Thomas Widmer 34:13 2:27 6:48 8:15 8:43 9:53 10:11 11:53 13:05 16:21 18:03 19:34 20:29 21:26 22:09
- 2:27 4:21 1:27 0:28 1:10 0:18 1:42 1:12 3:16 1:42 1:31 0:55 0:57 0:43

23:52 25:33 26:41 29:12 31:24 32:02 33:58 34:13
1:43 1:41 1:08 2:31 2:12 0:38 1:56 0:15

38 Pascal Buchmann 34:22 1:49 8:16 12:08 12:33 13:25 13:40 14:56 15:43 18:31 20:24 21:49 22:24 23:21 24:00
OLG Weisslingen 1:49 6:27 3:52 0:25 0:52 0:15 1:16 0:47 2:48 1:53 1:25 0:35 0:57 0:39

25:29 26:40 27:36 30:37 32:20 32:53 34:11 34:22
1:29 1:11 0:56 3:01 1:43 0:33 1:18 0:11

39 Bret Kraus 34:37 2:21 6:02 7:18 7:43 8:48 9:05 10:40 11:39 14:45 18:11 19:32 20:20 21:12 22:02
OLC Winterthur 2:21 3:41 1:16 0:25 1:05 0:17 1:35 0:59 3:06 3:26 1:21 0:48 0:52 0:50

23:38 25:17 26:50 29:37 32:06 32:43 34:25 34:37
1:36 1:39 1:33 2:47 2:29 0:37 1:42 0:12

40 Christopf Tietz 36:22 1:53 5:31 7:19 7:41 8:40 8:57 11:50 13:02 17:40 20:25 21:59 22:37 23:23 24:16
- 1:53 3:38 1:48 0:22 0:59 0:17 2:53 1:12 4:38 2:45 1:34 0:38 0:46 0:53

25:51 27:22 28:18 31:21 33:42 34:17 36:10 36:22
1:35 1:31 0:56 3:03 2:21 0:35 1:53 0:12
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Pl Name Zeit

OL Lang Herren  (53) 3.1 km  80 Hm 21 P (Forts.)

1(59) 2(60) 3(72) 4(61) 5(62) 6(85) 7(74) 8(79) 9(64) 10(69) 11(65) 12(82) 13(83) 14(84)
15(68) 16(81) 17(57) 18(69) 19(67) 20(39) 21(51) Ziel

41 Lukas Ammann 38:17 2:05 6:42 8:08 8:32 9:53 10:10 12:01 13:24 17:54 19:48 21:23 22:24 23:31 24:10
OL Regio Wil 2:05 4:37 1:26 0:24 1:21 0:17 1:51 1:23 4:30 1:54 1:35 1:01 1:07 0:39

26:19 28:05 29:30 32:57 35:45 36:17 38:06 38:17
2:09 1:46 1:25 3:27 2:48 0:32 1:49 0:11

42 Marius Oswald 38:44 1:56 6:30 10:05 10:33 11:37 11:55 14:15 15:33 18:37 20:17 21:43 22:24 23:11 24:35
- 1:56 4:34 3:35 0:28 1:04 0:18 2:20 1:18 3:04 1:40 1:26 0:41 0:47 1:24

27:53 29:28 30:21 34:15 36:18 36:52 38:34 38:44
3:18 1:35 0:53 3:54 2:03 0:34 1:42 0:10

43 Michael Egli 39:46 2:22 5:48 7:11 7:41 8:57 9:21 13:28 14:53 18:44 20:40 22:01 22:47 23:43 25:50
- 2:22 3:26 1:23 0:30 1:16 0:24 4:07 1:25 3:51 1:56 1:21 0:46 0:56 2:07

27:55 29:50 31:16 34:14 36:53 37:33 39:33 39:46
2:05 1:55 1:26 2:58 2:39 0:40 2:00 0:13

44 Köbi Jucker 44:03 2:29 7:06 12:11 12:33 13:37 14:01 15:51 17:18 23:15 25:13 26:58 27:44 28:59 29:48
OLC Winterthur 2:29 4:37 5:05 0:22 1:04 0:24 1:50 1:27 5:57 1:58 1:45 0:46 1:15 0:49

31:33 32:53 34:12 38:01 41:07 41:48 43:46 44:03 8:40
1:45 1:20 1:19 3:49 3:06 0:41 1:58 0:17 *61

45 Sebastian Tietz 45:33 1:58 5:12 8:05 8:30 9:25 9:42 12:15 16:19 19:38 23:53 26:18 26:53 27:41 29:38
- 1:58 3:14 2:53 0:25 0:55 0:17 2:33 4:04 3:19 4:15 2:25 0:35 0:48 1:57

31:33 37:29 38:48 41:47 43:27 44:00 45:22 45:33
1:55 5:56 1:19 2:59 1:40 0:33 1:22 0:11

46 Franz Lambrecht 49:50 3:00 8:29 14:05 14:46 16:09 16:29 18:29 19:46 27:19 29:32 31:05 32:02 33:11 33:59
OL Amriswil 3:00 5:29 5:36 0:41 1:23 0:20 2:00 1:17 7:33 2:13 1:33 0:57 1:09 0:48

35:47 37:39 39:19 43:29 46:40 47:29 49:34 49:50
1:48 1:52 1:40 4:10 3:11 0:49 2:05 0:16

Christoph Hutzli Fehlst 1:47 4:35 5:30 5:49 6:38 6:49 7:54 8:39 10:53 12:10 13:08 13:37 14:16 14:42
OL Regio Wil 1:47 2:48 0:55 0:19 0:49 0:11 1:05 0:45 2:14 1:17 0:58 0:29 0:39 0:26

15:47 16:42 17:39 ----- 20:31 20:57 22:15 22:24
1:05 0:55 0:57 2:52 0:26 1:18 0:09

Massimo Brida Fehlst 1:38 4:29 5:27 5:46 6:36 6:48 7:57 9:47 13:34 14:57 16:06 16:35 17:18 17:45
OLC Winterthur 1:38 2:51 0:58 0:19 0:50 0:12 1:09 1:50 3:47 1:23 1:09 0:29 0:43 0:27

19:06 ----- 21:33 23:58 25:52 26:26 28:11 28:22
1:21 2:27 2:25 1:54 0:34 1:45 0:11

Marc-André Haberth Fehlst 1:55 4:55 6:07 6:27 7:20 7:33 8:50 10:15 14:38 16:03 ----- 17:35 18:21 18:59
OLG Welsikon 1:55 3:00 1:12 0:20 0:53 0:13 1:17 1:25 4:23 1:25 1:32 0:46 0:38

20:13 21:13 22:16 24:43 26:31 27:01 28:20 28:28
1:14 1:00 1:03 2:27 1:48 0:30 1:19 0:08

Jörg Greb Fehlst 3:07 7:35 9:41 10:07 11:28 11:53 ----- 14:03 17:30 19:26 20:53 21:36 22:33 23:27
- 3:07 4:28 2:06 0:26 1:21 0:25 2:10 3:27 1:56 1:27 0:43 0:57 0:54

28:49 30:28 31:40 36:05 39:17 39:49 41:38 41:51
5:22 1:39 1:12 4:25 3:12 0:32 1:49 0:13

Valentin Keller Fehlst 4:00 12:12 14:47 15:12 17:01 17:25 20:07 22:43 30:25 35:21 38:05 39:15 41:07 42:19
muurahaiskeko OK 4:00 8:12 2:35 0:25 1:49 0:24 2:42 2:36 7:42 4:56 2:44 1:10 1:52 1:12

46:05 49:50 52:33 57:56 ----- 1:04:37 1:08:22 1:08:36
3:46 3:45 2:43 5:23 6:41 3:45 0:14

Karr Peter Fehlst 3:59 21:44 26:04 26:29 27:46 28:08 ----- 34:06 40:14 46:08 47:58 48:59 53:29 1:01:13
- 3:59 17:45 4:20 0:25 1:17 0:22 5:58 6:08 5:54 1:50 1:01 4:30 7:44

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:09:21 1:09:42 2:02 33:17 54:09 55:46 59:53
8:08 0:21 *31 *35 *69 *44 *86

1:02:28 1:04:18 1:07:00
*83 *66 *40

Urs Widler Aufg 1:38 4:48 5:50 6:10 7:05 7:19 8:32 9:29 12:26 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OLK Rafzerfeld 1:38 3:10 1:02 0:20 0:55 0:14 1:13 0:57 2:57

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 14:27 14:44 2:02
2:01 0:17 *53



Oepfel-Trophy 2019, Lauf 1, Hüttwilen Mi. 15.05.2019 20:51
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

OL Lang Damen  (21) 3.1 km  80 Hm 21 P
1(59) 2(60) 3(72) 4(61) 5(62) 6(85) 7(74) 8(79) 9(64) 10(69) 11(65) 12(82) 13(83) 14(84)

15(68) 16(81) 17(57) 18(69) 19(67) 20(39) 21(51) Ziel

1 Eliane Deininger 24:27 1:43 4:30 5:32 5:50 6:44 6:55 8:02 8:49 11:15 12:31 13:36 14:07 14:51 15:23
OLG St. Gallen/App. 1:43 2:47 1:02 0:18 0:54 0:11 1:07 0:47 2:26 1:16 1:05 0:31 0:44 0:32

16:31 17:26 18:27 20:37 22:25 22:55 24:18 24:27
1:08 0:55 1:01 2:10 1:48 0:30 1:23 0:09

2 Nadja Beeler 24:57 1:50 4:57 5:55 6:12 7:04 7:17 8:24 9:11 11:35 12:48 13:51 14:26 15:07 15:31
OLG Goldau 1:50 3:07 0:58 0:17 0:52 0:13 1:07 0:47 2:24 1:13 1:03 0:35 0:41 0:24

17:12 18:16 19:16 21:19 23:01 23:28 24:48 24:57
1:41 1:04 1:00 2:03 1:42 0:27 1:20 0:09

3 Käthi Widler 25:24 1:48 4:35 5:33 5:52 6:47 6:58 8:10 8:59 11:33 13:08 14:13 14:47 15:28 15:55
OLG Weisslingen 1:48 2:47 0:58 0:19 0:55 0:11 1:12 0:49 2:34 1:35 1:05 0:34 0:41 0:27

17:20 18:20 19:18 21:25 23:23 23:55 25:15 25:24 1:17
1:25 1:00 0:58 2:07 1:58 0:32 1:20 0:09 *52

4 Andrea Good 27:29 2:07 5:13 6:18 6:39 7:37 7:52 9:10 10:01 12:31 14:00 15:27 16:04 16:46 17:26
thurgorienta 2:07 3:06 1:05 0:21 0:58 0:15 1:18 0:51 2:30 1:29 1:27 0:37 0:42 0:40

18:50 19:58 21:02 23:23 25:23 25:56 27:19 27:29
1:24 1:08 1:04 2:21 2:00 0:33 1:23 0:10

5 Heidi Graf 27:41 2:13 5:35 6:43 7:04 8:03 8:16 9:35 10:34 13:10 14:36 15:46 16:23 17:08 17:36
OL Regio Wil 2:13 3:22 1:08 0:21 0:59 0:13 1:19 0:59 2:36 1:26 1:10 0:37 0:45 0:28

18:47 19:56 21:11 23:27 25:33 26:05 27:30 27:41
1:11 1:09 1:15 2:16 2:06 0:32 1:25 0:11

6 Vera Künzi 28:07 1:56 4:55 6:14 6:36 7:34 7:47 9:04 10:07 13:22 14:48 15:58 16:39 17:25 17:57
OL Regio Wil 1:56 2:59 1:19 0:22 0:58 0:13 1:17 1:03 3:15 1:26 1:10 0:41 0:46 0:32

19:10 20:26 21:36 23:56 25:57 26:27 27:57 28:07
1:13 1:16 1:10 2:20 2:01 0:30 1:30 0:10

7 Monika Riediker 29:42 1:49 5:10 6:27 6:50 7:46 8:00 9:23 10:15 13:43 15:15 16:33 17:07 17:56 18:58
thurgorienta 1:49 3:21 1:17 0:23 0:56 0:14 1:23 0:52 3:28 1:32 1:18 0:34 0:49 1:02

20:33 21:33 22:42 25:20 27:28 28:03 29:32 29:42 1:18
1:35 1:00 1:09 2:38 2:08 0:35 1:29 0:10 *52

8 Martina Zürcher 30:10 2:26 5:25 6:36 6:56 7:53 8:09 9:25 11:28 14:42 16:07 17:15 17:44 18:25 18:54
thurgorienta 2:26 2:59 1:11 0:20 0:57 0:16 1:16 2:03 3:14 1:25 1:08 0:29 0:41 0:29

21:29 22:44 23:57 26:05 28:01 28:30 30:00 30:10 10:38
2:35 1:15 1:13 2:08 1:56 0:29 1:30 0:10 *33

9 Martina Perani 30:35 2:11 5:35 6:50 7:14 8:21 8:34 9:52 11:03 13:55 15:29 16:46 17:35 18:30 19:09
OLC Winterthur 2:11 3:24 1:15 0:24 1:07 0:13 1:18 1:11 2:52 1:34 1:17 0:49 0:55 0:39

20:25 21:35 22:53 25:20 27:34 28:10 30:24 30:35
1:16 1:10 1:18 2:27 2:14 0:36 2:14 0:11

10 Franziska Gurtner 32:08 1:55 5:52 7:14 7:40 8:39 8:58 10:50 11:45 14:57 16:41 18:11 18:52 19:43 20:36
- 1:55 3:57 1:22 0:26 0:59 0:19 1:52 0:55 3:12 1:44 1:30 0:41 0:51 0:53

22:24 23:35 24:41 27:52 29:52 30:29 31:57 32:08
1:48 1:11 1:06 3:11 2:00 0:37 1:28 0:11

11 Karin Ammann 32:11 2:15 5:50 7:04 7:28 8:31 8:45 10:18 11:23 14:41 16:21 17:46 18:23 19:16 19:55
OL Regio Wil 2:15 3:35 1:14 0:24 1:03 0:14 1:33 1:05 3:18 1:40 1:25 0:37 0:53 0:39

21:33 23:27 24:49 27:30 29:46 30:20 32:00 32:11 1:40
1:38 1:54 1:22 2:41 2:16 0:34 1:40 0:11 *52

12 Andrea Friedrich Wi 32:27 2:07 5:55 9:41 10:02 11:02 11:15 12:34 13:30 16:16 17:45 18:58 19:32 20:25 21:19
OLG Welsikon 2:07 3:48 3:46 0:21 1:00 0:13 1:19 0:56 2:46 1:29 1:13 0:34 0:53 0:54

22:51 24:16 25:29 28:12 30:12 30:44 32:16 32:27 26:00
1:32 1:25 1:13 2:43 2:00 0:32 1:32 0:11 *45

13 Rahel Hälg-Talamon 33:56 2:12 5:58 7:25 7:50 9:04 9:19 10:58 12:02 15:15 17:25 18:49 19:31 20:23 20:57
OL Regio Wil 2:12 3:46 1:27 0:25 1:14 0:15 1:39 1:04 3:13 2:10 1:24 0:42 0:52 0:34

22:34 24:44 26:15 29:04 31:32 32:06 33:47 33:56
1:37 2:10 1:31 2:49 2:28 0:34 1:41 0:09

14 Ursula Bindschädle 36:13 2:25 6:18 7:48 8:38 9:52 10:12 12:13 13:26 17:17 19:14 20:44 21:24 22:23 23:17
OLC Winterthur 2:25 3:53 1:30 0:50 1:14 0:20 2:01 1:13 3:51 1:57 1:30 0:40 0:59 0:54

24:52 26:35 27:55 30:52 33:16 33:53 36:01 36:13 28:25
1:35 1:43 1:20 2:57 2:24 0:37 2:08 0:12 *45

15 Ruth Burkhart 37:23 2:23 6:56 8:44 9:05 10:03 10:24 11:49 12:43 17:13 19:49 22:12 22:47 23:51 25:36
OL Regio Wil 2:23 4:33 1:48 0:21 0:58 0:21 1:25 0:54 4:30 2:36 2:23 0:35 1:04 1:45

27:34 28:57 30:08 32:53 34:57 35:31 37:12 37:23
1:58 1:23 1:11 2:45 2:04 0:34 1:41 0:11

16 Priska Neff 39:42 2:37 6:51 10:41 11:07 12:20 12:47 14:36 15:42 19:50 22:07 23:50 24:30 25:35 26:28
